Seamless A/C Repairs
for Hundreds of Vehicles
ACR90M Advantages:
• Create secure seal with expandable locking collar
• Safe, reliable with proven HNBR O-Ring technology
• All-aluminum materials for improved corrosion resistance
 (no dissimilar materials)
• Working pressure 275 PSI (1,100 PSI burst)

and
HNBR O-Ring Ensure
Secure Connection
For new products and latest news from S.U.R.&R. go to www.surrauto.com | 1.800.390.3996
© 2020 S.U.R.&R. All rights reserved. | S.U.R.&R. is a division of the Husky® Corporation
Rev 0 3/25
 Indicates quantity included in ACR90M Metric A/C Block Off KitKIT CONTENTS
Push-To-Connect Block Offs
IMAGE PART# DESCRIPTION
KIT
QTY
REORDER
QTY
ACR8MB 8mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR9MB 9mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR10MB 10mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR12MB 12mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR145MB 14.5mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR15MB 15mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR16MB 16mm A/C Block Off 1 1
ACR19MB 19mm A/C Block Off 1 1